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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under
27.30 505 H 08/10/23  Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023 Leeds Co Sheffield
27.81 478 H 06/10/20 Harrogate District Swimming Club Harrogate Hydro Harrogate
28.47 445 H 20/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate
28.62 438 H 03/11/20 Harrogate District Swimming Club Harrogate Hydro Harrogate
29.35 406 H 05/01/19 HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET HARROGATE Harrogate
29.45 402 F 03/06/19 Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships Harrogate Hydro Harrogate
29.56 398 H 21/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate
29.85 386 H 23/09/18  Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Harrogate
29.89 385 H 03/11/18 Swim England North East Region Championships (25) Sheffield Harrogate
30.13 376 F 04/06/18 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate
30.38 366 H 04/06/18 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate
30.50 362 H 12/05/18 Wear Valley May L3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate
30.71 355 H 14/04/18 Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate
31.84 318 H 03/06/19 Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships Harrogate Hydro Harrogate
32.03 313 H 1012117 Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet The Neptune Centre Harrogate
32.28 305 H 22/10117 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate
32.62 296 H 06/01/18 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate
32.77 292 H 29/10/17  Blackpool Lights 2017 Blackpool Harrogate
33.03 285 H 19/06/17 Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships Harrogate Harrogate
33.30 278 H 09/07/17  City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017 Bradford Harrogate
33.55 272 H 10/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate
34.02 261 H 08/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate
34.18 257 H 16/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Skipton
34.37 253 H 13/05/17  Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate
34.85 243 H 06/11/16  ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Skipton
36.30 215 H 17/07/16  City of Bradford End of Season Meet Shipley Skipton
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Date

08/10/23
03/11/20
06/10/20
20/10/19
03/06/19
03/06/19
05/01/19
03/11/18
21/10/18
23/09/18
04/06/18
04/06/18
12/05/18
14/04/18
06/01/18
10/12/17
29/10/117
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10/06/17
13/05/17
08/04/17
06/11/16
16/10/16
17/07/16
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28/06/14

Ully Ul DIAUIUIU WITILET IVIEEL
Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Meet

Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

Harrogate District Swimming Club

Harrogate District Swimming Club

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships
Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships
HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Billingham Autumn Meet

Harrogate District Club Championships

Harrogate District Club Championships

Wear Valley May L3 Meet

Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

Blackpool Lights 2017

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017
Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships
Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Sripiey
Harrogate
Shipley
Shipley
Skipton

Venue

Leeds
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate Hydro
Sheffield
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate Hydro
HARROGATE
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate

Harrogate

The Neptune Centre

Blackpool
Sheffield
Bradford
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Sunderland
Leeds
Shipley
Shipley
Shipley
Shipley
Skipton

Harrogate

Skipton

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Skipton
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