Individual Best Times (All Time)

Niall Smith - (1136911) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

27.30			Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
27.00	505	Н	08/10/23	Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023	Leeds	Co Sheffield	2
27.81	478	Н	06/10/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
28.47	445	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
28.62	438	Н	03/11/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
29.35	406	Н	05/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Harrogate	3
29.45	402	F	03/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
29.56	398	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.85	386	Н	23/09/18	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
29.89	385	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
30.13	376	F	04/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
30.38	366	Н	04/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
30.50	362	Н	12/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
30.71	355	Н	14/04/18	Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
31.84	318	Н	03/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
32.03	313	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
32.28	305	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
32.62	296	Н	06/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.77	292	Н	29/10/17	Blackpool Lights 2017	Blackpool	Harrogate	3
33.03	285	Н	19/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
33.30	278	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Harrogate	3
33.55	272	Н	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
34.02	261	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
34.18	257	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
34.37	253	Н	13/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
34.85	243	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	2
36.30	215	Н	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
right 202	44	П	10/10/15	Oite of Dradford Winter Mont	Chinley	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

							Dogo 2/2
30.01	10/	П	13/12/13	Oity of bradiord wifiter weet	Silipley		Page 2/2
38.07	186	F	19/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
41.41	144	Н	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
43.32	126	Н	22/03/15	Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley		4
49.61	84	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.30	505	Н	08/10/23	Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023	Leeds	Co Sheffield	2
28.62	438	Н	03/11/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
27.81	478	Н	06/10/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
28.47	445	Н	20/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.45	402	F	03/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
31.84	318	Н	03/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
29.35	406	Н	05/01/19	HARROGATE JANUS A & B GRADE MEET	HARROGATE	Harrogate	3
29.89	385	Н	03/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.56	398	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.85	386	Н	23/09/18	Billingham Autumn Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
30.13	376	F	04/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
30.38	366	Н	04/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
30.50	362	Н	12/05/18	Wear Valley May L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
30.71	355	Н	14/04/18	Harrogate Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.62	296	Н	06/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.03	313	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
32.77	292	Н	29/10/17	Blackpool Lights 2017	Blackpool	Harrogate	3
32.28	305	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
33.30	278	Н	09/07/17	City of Bradford 'Summer Sizzler' Meet 2017	Bradford	Harrogate	3
38.07	186	F	19/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
33.03	285	Н	19/06/17	Harrogate Summer Club Sprint Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
33.55	272	Н	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
34.37	253	Н	13/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
34.02	261	Н	08/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
34.85	243	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Skipton	2
34.18	257	Н	16/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Skipton	2
36.30	215	Н	17/07/16	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
38.01	187	Н	13/12/15	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Shipley		3
41.41	144	Н	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
43.32	126	Н	22/03/15	Bradford SC Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley		4
49.61	84	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS